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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Thursday, 2 February Meeting with Chair of the Single Resolution Board (SRB), 

Mr Dominique Laboureix, on shared regulatory and resolution

issues – teleconference

Friday, 3 February Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

Wednesday, 8 February Attendance at the Bank for International Settlements (BIS)

conference on “Big techs in finance – implications for public policy”

Remote

participation

Thursday, 9 February Attendance at the BIS conference on “Big techs in finance –

implications for public policy”

Remote

participation

Monday, 13 February Meeting with SRB Board Member, Mr Sebastiano Laviola, on

shared regulatory and resolution issues

ECB

Tuesday, 14 February Meeting with supervised entity ECB

Wednesday, 15 February SRB Executive Session Remote

participation

Thursday, 16 February Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 17 February Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Thursday, 23 February Meeting with OP, on European banking supervision ECB

Meeting with media ECB

Friday, 24 February Meeting with Chair of the SRB, Mr Dominique Laboureix, and SRB 

Board Member, Mr Jesús Saurina, on supervisory, resolution and

regulatory issues – teleconference

Tuesday, 28 February Meeting with media ECB

Meeting with Chairperson of the European Insurance and 

Occupational Pensions Authority (EIOPA), Ms Petra Hielkema, on

the impact of climate change on financial markets and other shared

supervisory and regulatory issues

ECB

Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – teleconference 
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